Plac

Namn

Herrar veteraner

Kenneth Granholm
Roland Ericsson
Nils-Erik Ekberg
Jarl Dahlgvist
Per-Inge Johansson
Jan-Olof Lindstrom
Sven Erik Persson
Hans Wijk

Anders Olsson

UIf Tapper
Nils-Olof Lindahl
Bert Mattsson

Lars Engstrand
Torsten Persson

Damer veteraner

1 Gun Britt Hansson
2 Birgitta Eriksson

4 Elise Persson

5 Solweig Berntsson
6 Anita Lindahl
Oldboys

1 Glenn Johansson
3 Per-Olof Skog

4 Kjell Bengtsson

5 Per Celander

6 Kent Kirkegaard

7 Goran Andersson
8 Anders Sj6lin

9 Leif Nilsson

10 Hans Hakansson
11 UIf Hakansson

12 Nils-Ake Nilsson
13 Michael Johansson
14 Tommy Bergstrom
16 Bjorn Carlsson

den 31 augusti 2006

Resultatlista

DM, SSBGF, Asarum

DM Individuellt den 19 augusti 2006
Spelplats: Asarum BGK Filt

Klubb

Ahus BGK
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Vasterviks BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Sjovikens IF
Ahus BGK
Asarums BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Ringen

Sjovikens IF
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Véaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK

Malmd BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Vasterviks BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK Linjen
Olofstroms BGK
Myresjo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
BGK Ringen
Kulladals BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK

S1

39
44
39
47
43
48
44
44
47
60
52
48
56
59

46
55
51
61
61

36
41
41
42
49
46
48
48
43

42
51
48
49

S2

41
39
45
40
45
40
45
47
51
43
52
62
57
59

39
52
58
54
68

38
41
41
40
37
42
44
44
49
43
53
45
49
53

S3 S:a

- 83
- 84
- 87
- 88
- 88
- 89
- 91
- 98
- 103
- 104
- 110
- 113
- 118

- 85

- 107
- 109
- 115
- 129

- 74
- 82
- 82
- 82
- 86
- 88
- 92
- 92
- 92
- 94
- 95
- 96
- 97
- 102

Snitt

40,0
41,5
42,0
43,5
44,0
44,0
44,5
45,5
49,0
51,5
52,0
55,0
56,5
59,0

42,5
53,5
54,5
57,5
64,5

37,0
41,0
41,0
41,0
43,0
44,0
46,0
46,0
46,0
47,0
47,5
48,0
48,5
51,0

Sida



Plac Namn

Oldboys

17 Evald Nilsson
18 Gert Svensson
Tommy Mattisson

Oldgirls

1 Pia Karlsson

2 Gudrun Hakansson
3 Irene Bergstrém

4 Ase Ek

Herrar juniorer

Martin Sjoberg
Johan Nilsson
Marcus Lindblad
Robin Bergstréom
Joel Aronsohn
Fredrik Tagesson
Hampus Eriksson
Toni Nilsson

Damer seniorer

0 N O OB WN P

1 Jonna Palmqyvist

2 Cecilia Fransson
3 Annelie Lundell

4 Emma Ek

5 Tuula Moérck

6 Mia Malmberg

7 Lena Nilsson
Flickor C

1 Carolina Larsson
2 Moa Nilsson-Hellsten
3 Angelica Fransson
Pojkar C

1 Jonas Hansson
Flickor B

1 Lina Liljegren

2 Sara Ekstrand

3 Josefin Hallosta
Pojkar B

1 Joel Qvist

2 Sebastian

Nilsson-Hellsten

den 31 augusti 2006

Klubb

BGK Ringen
Olofstroms BGK
Véaxjo BGK

Olofstroms BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen

BGK JOonkdping
BGK Ringen
Kalmar MGK
Véaxjo BGK
BGK Linjen
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Ringen
Olofstréms BGK

Nassjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
BGK Stjarnan
BGK Ringen
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen
Sjovikens IF

BGK Stjarnan
Vaxjo BGK
Olofstroms BGK

Asarums BGK

Ahus BGK
Olofstroms BGK
Asarums BGK

Kalmar MGK
Véaxjo BGK

S1

50
52
57

41
49
49
48

33
34
36
39
42
37
40
55

40
43
49
52
41
49
55

55
60
67

63

55
58
62

43
50

S2

53
56

39
44
53
60

34
36
36
38
36
43
48
45

38
47
44
45
57
52
53

62
58
67

54

50
65
61

43
44

S3 S:a

- 103
- 108
- 57

- 80
- 93
- 102
- 108

- 67
- 70
- 72
- 77
- 78
- 80
- 88
- 100

- 78
- 90
- 93
- 97
- 98
- 101
- 108

- 117
- 118
- 134

- 117

- 105
- 123
- 123

- 94

Snitt

51,5
54,0
57,0

40,0
46,5
51,0
54,0

33,5
35,0
36,0
38,5
39,0
40,0
44,0
50,0

39,0
45,0
46,5
48,5
49,0
50,5
54,0

58,5
59,0
67,0

58,5

52,5
61,5
61,5

43,0
47,0

Sida

2

av



Plac Namn

Pojkar B

3 Peter Fransson
4 Martin Elmdahl
5 Fredrik Strengberg

Flickor A

1 Frida EImdahl
Pojkar A

1 Marcus Forss

2 Filip Johansson

3 Niklas Johansson
4 Andreas Hagesjo
Herrar seniorer

1 Mats Olsson

2 Ola Hakansson

3 Magnus Jeppsson
4 Bjorn Berntsson

5 Jan Lundstrom

6 Joakim Sdderman
7 Pontus Andersson
8 Niclas Karlsson

9 Anders Nilsson
10 Fredrik Nilsson

11 Alf Johansson

12 Tommy Nyberg
13 Peter Roback

14 Johan Holmgren
15 Patric Fransson
16 Anders Strengberg

den 31 augusti 2006

Klubb

Olofstroms BGK
Vaxjo BGK
BGK Ringen

Véxjo BGK

Staffanstorps BGK
Sdlvesborgs BGK
BGK Karnan

BGK Stjarnan

Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Staffanstorps BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Kalmar MGK
Kalmar MGK
BGK Ringen
Vasterviks BGK
BGK Ringen
Kulladals BGK
Solvesborgs BGK
Kalmar MGK
Vasterviks BGK
Asarums BGK
Olofstroms BGK
BGK Ringen

S1

42
48
49

43

42
43
47
52

34
39
34
37
45
39
41
44
47
37
46
44
54
53
56
68

S2

52
47
59

43

46
47
51
49

40
40
47
47
40
46
46
44
41
52
44
51
42
51
54
51

S3 S:a

- 108

- 88
- 90
- 98
- 101

- 74
- 79
- 81
- 84
- 85
- 85
- 87
- 88
- 88
-89
- 90
- 95
- 9
- 104
- 110
- 119

Snitt

47,0
47,5
54,0

43,0

44,0
45,0
49,0
50,5

37,0
39,5
40,5
42,0
42,5
42,5
43,5
44,0
44,0
44,5
45,0
47,5
48,0
52,0
55,0
59,5

Sida

3

av



